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Date Start Event Name Location
Thu 02/05/2015 3:55 pm FFCHS - Track and Field Meeting FFCHS - Auditorium
Thu 03/05/2015 5:15 pm FFCHS - Track and Field Parent Meeting FFCHS - Gym Main
Sat 03/07/2015 All Day FFCHS - Varsity Track Invitational CSU - Pueblo
Sat 03/07/2015 TBD Fountain-Fort Carson High School Track vs Pueblo

Centennial, TBD
UNKNOWN

Sat 03/07/2015 TBD Fountain-Fort Carson High School Track and Field
Varsity vs Pueblo Centennial, TBD

UNKNOWN

Sat 03/14/2015 TBD Fountain-Fort Carson High School Track and Field
Varsity vs Pueblo Centennial, TBD

Dutch Clark Stadium

Sat 03/21/2015 TBD Fountain-Fort Carson High School Track and Field
Varsity vs Castle View, TBD

Sports Authority Stadium

Sat 04/04/2015 TBD Fountain-Fort Carson High School Track and Field
Varsity vs Palmer, TBD

Garry Berry Stadium

Fri 04/10/2015 TBD Fountain-Fort Carson High School Track and Field
Varsity vs TBD, Pomona

UNKNOWN

Fri 04/10/2015 TBD Fountain-Fort Carson High School Track vs TBD,
Pomona

UNKNOWN

Sat 04/11/2015 TBD Fountain-Fort Carson High School Track and Field
Varsity vs TBD, Pomona

UNKNOWN

Sat 04/11/2015 TBD Fountain-Fort Carson High School Track vs TBD,
Pomona

UNKNOWN

Sat 04/18/2015 TBD Fountain-Fort Carson High School Track and Field
Varsity vs TBD

Fountain Fort Carson High School

Fri 04/24/2015 TBD Fountain-Fort Carson High School Track and Field
Varsity vs Heritage, TBD

Heritage High School

Sat 04/25/2015 TBD Fountain-Fort Carson High School Track and Field
Varsity vs Heritage, TBD

Heritage High School

Sat 05/02/2015 TBD Fountain-Fort Carson High School Track and Field
Varsity vs Doherty, TBD

Garry Berry Stadium

Thu 05/07/2015 TBD Fountain-Fort Carson High School Track and Field
Varsity vs Doherty, TBD

Garry Berry Stadium

Sat 05/09/2015 TBD Fountain-Fort Carson High School Track and Field
Varsity vs Doherty, TBD

Garry Berry Stadium

Thu 05/14/2015 TBD Fountain-Fort Carson High School Track and Field
Varsity vs TBA, TBD

Jeff Co Stadium

Thu 05/14/2015 TBD Fountain-Fort Carson High School Track vs TBA, TBD UNKNOWN
Fri 05/15/2015 TBD Fountain-Fort Carson High School Track and Field

Varsity vs TBA, TBD
Jeff Co Stadium
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Fri 05/15/2015 TBD Fountain-Fort Carson High School Track vs TBA, TBD UNKNOWN
Fri 05/15/2015 5:00 am State Track Jeff Co Stadium
Sat 05/16/2015 TBD Fountain-Fort Carson High School Track and Field

Varsity vs TBA, TBD
Jeff Co Stadium

Sat 05/16/2015 TBD Fountain-Fort Carson High School Track vs TBA, TBD UNKNOWN
Sat 05/16/2015 All Day State Track Jeff Co Stadium


